■ SPECIFICATIONS
No Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Inductance
(μH)
IDC
A B C D (mA)
1 CPJEC 22 (0204) 5.0 Max. 2.8 Max. 30 ± 3.0 0.5 ± 0.05 0.1 ~ 300 26 ~ 700
2 CPJEC 24 (0307) 8.0 Max. 3.0 Max. 29.0 ± 3.0 0.5 ± 0.05 0.1 ~ 1,000 60 ~ 1,400

7.96
26
29.00
30.003.0
37
7.96
CPJEC22-331K-A
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
300
270 30CPJEC22-271K-A 3.5
35
CPJEC22-181K-A 180
CPJEC22-221K-A 220
28
5.2
28.00
24.00
22.006.030
30
CPJEC22-121K-A
30
30
4.5
120 4219.006.50.796
150
CPJEC22-820K-A 82
39
46
44
11.00
12.00
6468
40
40 7.2
CPJEC22-680K-A
40
40
CPJEC22-101K-A 100
9.0
686.4056 10
7.209.5
11
CPJEC22-390K-A 2.52
2.52
40
CPJEC22-560K-A
12 5.20 74
CPJEC22-330K-A
14
70CPJEC22-470K-A
39
47 5.80
130
4.30 80CPJEC22-270K-A 27
764.70
CPJEC22-220K-A 22 16 3.4040
33 40 13
2.52
2.52
140CPJEC22-180K-A 18 17 3.10
150
2.52
160
145CPJEC22-150K-A 15 18 2.80
40
40
6.80
CPJEC22-120K-A 12 19 2.502.52
CPJEC22-100K-A 10 24 2.50
CPJEC22-6R8K-A
CPJEC22-8R2K-A 2.25
7.96
7.96
7.96 268.20
2.0027
CPJEC22-4R7K-A 4.70 32 190
CPJEC22-5R6K-A 5.60 30 1.90
7.96
3.30 38 1.40 210
1.70
180
40
40
7.96
CPJEC22-2R2M-A 2.20
2.70CPJEC22-2R7M-A
2001.50
CPJEC22-3R3K-A
CPJEC22-3R9K-A 3.90 36
40
1.30 22040
165
175

40
40
45
0.796
0.796
0.796
0.796
1.20 2307.9640
40
2401.10
1.50
CPJEC22-1R8M-A 401.80 60
CPJEC22-1R5M-A 2501.00
7.96
7040 7.96
CPJEC22-1R2M-A 1.20 40
2700.80110
2600.90100
CPJEC22-R82M-A
CPJEC22-1R0M-A

Min.
(MHz)
IDC
Max.
(mA)
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
450 0.06
RDC
Max.
(Ω)
1350
470 0.06 1400
CPJEC24-R12K-A 0.12 40
CPJEC24-R10K-A 0.10 40
CPJEC24-R15K-A 400.15
400 0.07 1200
420 0.07 1270
CPJEC24-R18K-A 0.18 40
CPJEC24-R22K-A 0.22 40
25.2
25.2
11100.08360
380 0.08 1150
350 0.09 1110
400.27CPJEC24-R27K-A 25.2
CPJEC24-R33K-A 0.33 40
10000.1130025.20.47
320 0.10 1000
CPJEC24-R47K-A 40
280
CPJEC24-R39K-A 0.39 40 25.2
0.12 95025.2
CPJEC24-R68K-A 0.68 40 25.2
CPJEC24-R56K-A 0.56 40
230 0.14 900
250 0.13 900
CPJEC24-R70K-A 0.70 40 25.2
850CPJEC24-R90K-A
90040 200 0.14CPJEC24-R82K-A 0.82
0.90
25.2
40 190
1.10 40 170 0.17
0.1525.2
25.2
7.96
7.96
7.96
780
CPJEC24-1R0K-A 1.00 40 180 0.15 815
CPJEC24-1R1K-A
700
165 0.18 740
CPJEC24-1R6K-A 1.60 40
CPJEC24-1R2K-A 1.20 40
CPJEC24-1R8K-A 1.80 50
7.96
7.96
0.20150CPJEC24-1R5K-A 1.50 40
0.23 655
130 0.22 680
CPJEC24-2R0K-A 2.00 50 7.96
125
110 0.25 630
115 0.24 640
CPJEC24-2R2K-A 2.20 50 7.96
CPJEC24-2R3K-A 2.30 50 7.96
100 0.27 610
105 6200.26
CPJEC24-2R4K-A 2.40 50 7.96
CPJEC24-2R7K-A 2.70 50 7.96
7.96
90 0.29 580
95 0.28 595
65 0.31 560
CPJEC24-3R0K-A 3.00 50 7.96
CPJEC24-3R2K-A 3.20 50
70 0.30 575
85 0.29 570
CPJEC24-3R3K-A 3.30 50 7.96
CPJEC24-3R6K-A 3.60 50 7.96
4.20 50 7.96
65 0.32 555
0.35 530
60 0.33 540
CPJEC24-3R9K-A 3.90 50 7.96
CPJEC24-4R2K-A
CPJEC24-4R7K-A 4.70 50 7.96
500CPJEC24-5R6K-A 5.60 50 7.96
50
0.437.96
7.96
40 0.40
CPJEC24-6R0K-A 6.00 50 35
470
490
CPJEC24-6R4K-A
CPJEC24-6R8K-A
6.40 50 33 0.44
6.80
480
50 307.96
0.75
7.96
7.96
0.45
370
28
20
4250.56CPJEC24-8R2K-A 8.20 50
5010CPJEC24-100K-A
CPJEC24-120K-A 12 50
16CPJEC24-150K-A 15 50
2.52
2.52 335
20 0.80 350

5.4
6.0
0.796
1.2 31.40
0.796
3.7 7.70
60
0.796
0.796
0.796
0.796
0.796
0.796
2.3 85
90
CPJEC24-102K-A 1000 50
CPJEC24-821K-A 820 60
Tolerance : J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10% ; M = ± 20%
CPJEC24-621K-A 620 60 2.1 23.00 80
2.0 25.30 75
1.5 27.50 65
CPJEC24-681K-A 680 60
560 60 15.50CPJEC24-561K-A
60 2.5 14.00CPJEC24-471K-A 470
CPJEC24-391K-A 390 60 2.8 12.60 95
3.4 11.10 100CPJEC24-331K-A 330 60 0.796
120
220
CPJEC24-271K-A 270 60
CPJEC24-221K-A 60 1307.004.0
CPJEC24-181K-A 180 60 4.3 6.00 1400.796
5.70 145CPJEC24-161K-A 160 60
60150CPJEC24-151K-A 1505.40
4.70 160CPJEC24-121K-A 120 60
0.796
CPJEC24-101K-A 100 50 5.5 4.20 165
3.80 175CPJEC24-820K-A 82 50
CPJEC24-680K-A 68 50 6.5 3.30 185
7.5 2.90 195CPJEC24-560K-A 56 50 2.52
Part No.
Unshielded THT Power Inductors - Axial
CPJEC 24 series

2.52
7.96
7.96
0.796
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.52
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
CPJEC36-121K-A 120 70
CPJEC36-560K-A 56
7.96
CPJEC36-151K-A 150 70
CPJEC36-820K-A 82 35
30100CPJEC36-101K-A
40
40CPJEC36-680K-A 68
CPJEC36-390K-A 39 50
4547CPJEC36-470K-A
CPJEC36-270K-A 27 55
5533CPJEC36-330K-A
CPJEC36-180K-A 18 65
5022CPJEC36-220K-A
CPJEC36-120K-A 12 75
7015CPJEC36-150K-A
CPJEC36-8R2K-A 8.20 80
8010CPJEC36-100K-A
CPJEC36-6R4K-A
CPJEC36-6R8K-A 6.80
65CPJEC36-3R3K-A 3.30
653.90CPJEC36-3R9K-A
CPJEC36-2R7K-A 2.70 60
603.00CPJEC36-3R0K-A
CPJEC36-2R2K-A 2.20 55
552.40CPJEC36-2R4K-A
CPJEC36-1R9K-A 1.90 55
552.00CPJEC36-2R0K-A
CPJEC36-1R6K-A 1.60 50
551.80CPJEC36-1R8K-A
CPJEC36-1R2K-A 1.20 50
501.50CPJEC36-1R5K-A
CPJEC36-R85K-A 0.85 45
451.00CPJEC36-1R0K-A
CPJEC36-R70K-A 0.70 25
450.82CPJEC36-R82K-A
165
1754.203.5
3.3 4.60

CPJEC36-R56K-A
CPJEC36-R68K-A
0.10
0.12
0.15
0.18
0.22CPJEC36-R22K-A
CPJEC36-R27K-A
CPJEC36-R33K-A
CPJEC36-R39K-A
CPJEC36-R12K-A
CPJEC36-R15K-A
CPJEC36-R18K-A
CPJEC36-R10K-A 170047025.2
Part No.
CPJEC36-4R2K-A 4.20 65
0.45
420
400
250
380
340
450
0.14
75
7.96
7.96
5.60 70 74
6.40
6200.408070
590
CPJEC36-181K-A 180 70 0.796
70
Tolerance : J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10% ; M = ± 20%
4.70CPJEC36-4R7K-A
CPJEC36-5R6K-A

50
20.00 85
70
60
22.00
30.000.8
25.00
35
0.7
0.6
45
36.00
35.00
0.5 40.00
40
CPJEC36-122K-A 1200 55
551500CPJEC36-152K-A
CPJEC36-202K-A 2000 55
552200CPJEC36-222K-A
CPJEC36-272K-A 2700 55
553300CPJEC36-332K-A
0.252
0.252
0.252

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
CPJEC46-103K-A 10000 1
37
0.252 45.0 34
60.0 310.252
6800 1 50
45
0.252 34.0
0.0796
40
CPJEC46-562K-A 5600 1 50
CPJEC46-822K-A 8200 1 50
CPJEC46-682K-A
CPJEC46-472K-A 4700 1 60 0.252 30.0
48
3100 49
CPJEC46-392K-A 3900 1 60 0.252 26.0 45
21.075 0.252
CPJEC46-332K-A 3300 1 70 0.252 22.0
52
0.252 20.0 50
1 75 18.0
Tolerance : J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10% ; M = ± 20%
CPJEC46-272K-A 2700
0.252
100 0.7961 45
CPJEC46-430K-A
0.252 8.0
CPJEC46-312K-A
1 70
CPJEC46-302K-A 3000 1 75
1
60CPJEC46-182K-A 1800 1 80 11.0
82
CPJEC46-122K-A 1200 1 75 0.252 9.0 75
CPJEC46-112K-A 1100
280
CPJEC46-221K-A 220 1 30 0.796 1.80 180
CPJEC46-101K-A
43 1 25
1 25
450
0.40
CPJEC46-220K-A 22
CPJEC46-360K-A 36
CPJEC46-300K-A 30 1 25
1 30
CPJEC46-100K-A 10 1 10 7.96 0.10
2.52CPJEC46-120K-A 12 1 25
630
0.15 610
540